Applicants & Percentage

"M Federal Bar Examination




Federal Bar Exam by Institution Total

12/16/2016

InstitutionName
Stateside Universities

Stateside Universities

Univ Of PR

Univ Of PR

Interamerican Univ of PR
Interamerican Univ of PR
Interamerican Univ of PR
Pontifical Catholic Univ of PR
Pontifical Catholic Univ of PR
Pontifical Catholic Univ of PR
Eugenio Ma. de Hostos Law School

Eugenio Ma. de Hostos Law School

ExamResult

Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed
Pending Eval
Passed
Failed
Pending Eval
Passed
Failed

Total
180

132
974
891
701
1,646

394
1,214

35
196



